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Imie i nazwisko
Kacper Grajewski
Pawet Klimiuk
Marek Bukowski
Bolestaw Gozdziewski
Grzegorz Mista
Krzysztof Btaszczyk
Kacper Klonowski
Piotr Gozdziewski
Pola Gesek

Andrzej Kiersnowski
Mikotaj Tyszer
Dariusz Gajewski
Dominik Koztowski
Piotr Gtebocki
Ortowski Sebastian
Stanistaw Szewczyk
Marcel Gurzynski
Zuzanna Grembocka
Cezary Wesotowski
Marek Andrzejczuk
Mirostaw Ortowski
Aleksander Gapa
tukasz Krolikowski
Edward Buthak
Teresa Chojecka
Adam Swidzinski
Bohdan Kord

obecnos¢
nieobecno$¢

KLASYFIKACJA GRAND-PRIX OSTRODY 24/25

v

\

Vi

RAZEM

25,5
14,5
14,5
11,5
14,5
14
1"
1"
10,5

o
~ ®

w w

N
NN U WWwwwoo A~ OO

ODRZUCONE SUMA

O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O WwWwuU O o o o

19,5
14,5
14,5
11,5
1
1
1
1
10,5

£
~N ©

w w

N
NN OWWwwwooaodsbsbhoooa

kobieta

junior
nestor 60+
|

1l

1]
losowana

50
50
50
150
100
70
30



